
VARSITY FOOTBALL VARSITY VOLLEYBALL GIRLS SOCCER

Fri 9/2/16 West Seattle H 7:00 Tu 9/6/16 Stevenson Jamboree A 6:00 Tu 9/6/16 Fort Vancouver H 5:00/7:00
Fri 9/9/16 Castle Rock A 7:00 Th 9/8/16 Stevenson H 7:00 Th 9/8/16 White Salmon A 4:00/6:00
Fri 9/16/16 Columbia River A 7:00 Sat 9/10/16 Centralia Tournament A TBD Tu 9/13/16 Hockinson A 5:00/7:00
Fri 9/23/16 Mark Morris H 7:00 Tu 9/13/16 Hockinson A 7:00 Th 9/15/16 Woodland H 5:00/7:00
Fri 9/30/16 Ridgefield H 7:00 Th 9/15/16 Woodland H 7:00 Tue 9/20/16 Ridgefield A 5:00/7:00
Fri 10/7/16 Hockinson A 7:00 M 9/19/16 White Salmon H 7:00 Th 9/22/16 RA Long H 5:00/7:00
Fri 10/14/16 Woodland H 7:00 Tu 9/20/16 Ridgefield A 7:00 Tu 9/27/16 Hudson's BayJV @ HBHS, V @ Kiggins A 4:00/5:00
Fri 10/21/16 RA Long H 7:00 Th 9/22/16 RA Long H 7:00 Th 9/29/16 Mark Morris A 5:00/7:00
Fri 10/28/16 Rainier A 7:00 Th 9/29/16 Mark Morris A 7:00 Tu 10/4/16 Columbia River H 5:00/7:00
Fri 11/4/16 District @ TBD Tu 10/4/16 Columbia River H 7:00 Th 10/6/16 Hockinson H 5:00/7:00
Sat 11/26/16 State- Semifinal @ Tacoma Dome A TBD Th 10/6/16 Hockinson H 7:00 Tu 10/11/16 Woodland A 5:00/7:00
Sat 12/3/16 State- Final @ Tacoma Dome A TBD Sat 10/8/16 St. Helens Tournament A TBD Th 10/13/16 Ridgefield H 5:00/7:00

Tu 10/11/16 Woodland A 7:00 Tu 10/18/16 RA Long A 5:00/7:00
Head Coach: Dave Hajek Thu 10/13/16 Ridgefield H 7:00 Sat 10/22/16 Mark Morris H 1;00/3:00

Tu 10/18/16 RA Long A 7:00 Wed 10/26/16 Columbia River @ Kiggins Bowl A 5:00/7:00
Tue 10/25/16 Mark Morris H 7:00 Sat 10/29/16 District @ Highest Seed   (Bracketed)

JV FOOTBALL Th 10/27/16 Columbia River A 7:00 Tu 11/1/16 District @ Highest Seed   (Bracketed)
Thu 11/3/16 District @ South Site TBD. A TBD Thu 11/3/16 District @ Highest Seed   (Bracketed)

Tu 9/6/16 TBD Sat 11/5/16 District @ South Site TBD. A TBD Sat 11/5/16 District @ Highest Seed   (Bracketed)
M 9/12/16 Castle Rock H 6:00 Fri 11/11/16 State @ St. Martin's University A TBD Fri 11/18/16 State @ Shoreline, Shoreline Stadium
M 9/19/16 Columbia River H 6:00 Sat 11/12/16 State @ St. Martin's University A TBD Sat 11/19/16 State @ Shoreline, Shoreline Stadium
M 9/26/16 Mark Morris A 6:00
M 10/3/16 Ridgefield A 6:00 Head Coach: Mallorie Henker Head Coach: Joe Fleming
M 10/10/16 Hockinson H 6:00
M 10/17/16 Woodland A 6:00
M 10/24/16 TBD JV VOLLEYBALL CROSS COUNTRY
M 10/31/16 Rainier H 6:00

Th 9/8/16 Stevenson H 5:30 Sat 9/3/16 Ultimook Invite- Tillamook A TBD
Coach: Willie Gary Tu 9/13/16 Hockinson A 5:30 Th 9/15/16 Hood River Valley Invitational A TBD

Th 9/15/16 Woodland H 5:30 Tu 9/20/16 RA Long H 4:00
Sat 9/17/16 Kelso Tournament A TBD Sat 9/24/16 Nike Portland XC Portland Meadows A TBD

C TEAM FOOTBALL M 9/19/16 White Salmon H 5:30 W 9/28/16 Ridgefield A 4:00
Tu 9/20/16 Ridgefield A 5:30 W 10/5/16 Woodland / Hockinson H 4:00

Th 9/8/16 TBD Th 9/22/16 RA Long H 5:30 W 10/12/16 Columbia River  w/ Mark Morris A 4:00
TH 9/15/16 Columbia River H 6:00 Th 9/29/16 Mark Morris A 5:30 Sat 10/15/16 George Fox Classic-Wilmt Mission SP A TBD
Th 9/22/16 Mark Morris A 6:00 Tu 10/4/16 Columbia River H 5:30 Th 10/20/16 All League @ TBD A 4:00
Th 9/29/16 TBD Th 10/6/16 Hockinson H 5:30 Sat 10/29/16 District @ Woodland, Lewis River G.C. A 4:00
Th 10/6/16 Hockinson. H 6:00 Tu 10/11/16 Woodland A 5:30 Sat 11/5/16 State @ Pasco, Sun Willows Golf Course A TBD
Th 10/13/16 Woodland A 6:00 Thu 10/13/16 Ridgefield H 5:30
Th 10/20/16 RA Long A 6:00 Tu 10/18/16 RA Long A 5:30 Head Coach: Terry Howard
Th 10/27/16 TBD Sat 10/22/16 Heritage Tournament A TBD

Tue 10/25/16 Mark Morris H 5:30
Coach: Th 10/27/16 Columbia River A 5:30 BOYS GOLF
              Home Matches @ Orchard Hills GC

Coach:  Sammy Camp
BOYS TENNIS Th 9/1/16 Beaver Cup Jamboree  @LRGC A 3:30

Tu 9/6/16 Hudson's Bay A 3:30
Tu 9/6/16 Heritage A 4:00 C TEAM VOLLEYBALL Fri 9/9/16 Mark Morris                @LgviewCC A 3:30
Th 9/8/16 Camas A 4:00 M 9/12/16 Columbia River H 3:30
M 9/12/16 Fort Vancouver H 4:00 Tu 9/13/16 Hockinson A 5:30 Tu 9/13/16 Jeff Hudson Invite A 8:00
W 9/14/16 Hudson's Bay H 4:00 Th 9/15/16 Woodland H 5:30 M 9/19/16 RA Long                   H 3:30
Th 9/15/16 RA Long H 4:00 Tu 9/20/16 Ridgefield A 5:30 Th 9/22/16 Woodland                  @LRGC A 3:30
Tu 9/20/16 Columbia River A 4:00 Th 9/22/16 RA Long H 5:30 M 9/26/16 Mt. View H 3:30
Th 9/22/16 Mark Morris A 4:00 Sat 9/24/16 Heritage Tournament A TBD W 9/28/16 Prairie Invitational     @ Cedars A 8:00
Fri 9/23/16 Camas H 4:00 Th 9/29/16 Mark Morris A 5:30 Th 9/29/16 Ridgefield                  @Tri Mtn A 3:30
Tu 9/27/16 RA Long A 4:00 Tu 10/4/16 Columbia River H 5:30 M 10/3/16 Hockinson H 3:30
Th 9/29/16 Columbia River H 4:00 Th 10/6/16 Hockinson H 5:30 Th 10/6/16 Heritage A 3:30
Tu 10/4/16 Mark Morris H 4:00 Tu 10/11/16 Woodland A 5:30 Tu 10/11/16 GSHL League Tournament
Th 10/6/16 RA Long H 4:00 Thu 10/13/16 Ridgefield H 5:30 W 10/19/16 District @ Mint Valley A 10:00am
Tu 10/11/16 Columbia River A 4:00 Tu 10/18/16 RA Long A 5:30 Th 10/20/16 District @ Mint Valley A 10:00am
Th 10/13/16 Mark Morris      A 4:00 Sat 10/22/16 Hocckinson Tournament A TBD
Fri 10/14/16 Sub-District @ RA Long A TBD Tue 10/25/16 Mark Morris H 5:30 Head Coach: Brian Anderson
Sat 10/15/16 Sub-District @ RA Long A TBD Th 10/27/16 Columbia River A 5:30
Fri 10/21/16 District- TBD A TBD
Sat 10/22/16 District- TBD A TBD Coach:  Mary Pursley

Head Coach: Angela Watts
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Washougal High School
Fall 2016-2017 Sport Schedule

Principal:  Aaron Hansen
Athletic Director:  Doug Cox
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GO	PANTHERS!	


